UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY

JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONS

TAX YEAR 2004

ENTITY'S TAX RATE:

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA)

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

0.000392

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
11,284.08 0.00 31.89

TAXABLE
VALUE

35,092,620
0
35,092,620

COLLECTION RATE
82.26%

TAXES
1,274.14

TOTAL

11,315.97

DATE MARCH 31 2005
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
13,756.31
0.00
13,756.31
1,012.85
32.34
1,395.15
2,440.34
11,315.97
OTHER COLLECTIONS
139.98
6,482.68
48.13
6,670.79
PEN & INTEREST
23.84 1,297.98
GRAND TOTAL: 19,284.74

MEL HUDMAN

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2004 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT

UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE

MINERAL - IN LIEU

INV INT EARNINGS

TRANS EQUIPMENT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONS DATE MARCH 31 2005
02/11/04 3/10/2004 04/12/04  05/10/04  06/08/04  07/09/04  08/06/04  09/09/04 10/07/04 11/10/04  12/13/04  01/10/05 03/31/05
#229 #354 #609 #829 #1046 ok ok ok #1423 #1506 #1645 #1895 #2403
TOTAL
0.00 0.00 0.83 0.00 0.00 3.64 -239.50 -101.96 -45.70 62.68  9,072.67 0.00 2,563.31 11,315.97
506.17 77.42 337.52 74.47 43.21 -260.13 107.16 39.70 28.29 0.00 29.36 287.33 3.64 1,274.14
4.56 1.10 4.67 1.60 1.02 0.00 2.81 1.05 0.79 0.00 0.24 6.00 0.00 23.84
510.73 78.52 342.19 76.07 44.23 -260.13 109.97 40.75 29.08 0.00 29.60 293.33 3.64 1,297.98
0.00 0.00 8.43 7.90 15.91 16.99 27.57 15.51 20.21 1.08 8.52 17.86 139.98
0.00 197.04 0.00 0.00 17.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33522 5,507.59 48.04 37759  6,482.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.84 47.84
0.29 0.29
0.00 197.04 8.43 7.90 33.11 16.99 27.57 15.51 20.21 336.30 5,516.11 65.90 425.72  6,670.79
510.73 275.56 351.45 83.97 77.34 -239.50 -101.96 -45.70 3.59 398.98 14,618.38 359.23 2,992.67 19,284.74

***no check written due to a negative amount



